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Perry Meridian HS, Southport, IN
Rankings

Mixed 99 & Under 4 Mile Run RR 4 mile run
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1    55  Mason, Stephen             M39                               23:22.56
    2    62  Miller, Brian              M28                               24:31.07
    3    71  Storm, Kevin               M22                               25:11.39
    4    30  Swank, Ken                 M51  Indianapolis, IN             25:34.08
    5    60  Walden, Harrison           M14                               26:03.06
    6    84  Spears, Michael            M22                               26:12.14
    7    33  Theal, Andy                M46  Greenwood, IN                26:17.71
    8    78  Allman, Chris              M12                               26:31.01
    9    82  Armstrong, Mike            M49                               26:34.05
   10    47  Casey, Kathy               W44                               26:52.57
   11    35  Evans, Rob                 M38                               27:27.88
   12    48  Casey, Kam                 W17                               29:09.07
   13    14  Howland, Jacklyn           W16  Indianapolis, IN             29:11.58
   14    49  Casey, Kieran              W49                               29:20.37
   15    64  Roberson, Jeff             M52                               29:24.62
   16    81  Roberts, Libby             W33                               30:08.56
   17    29  Swank, Gwynn               W41  Indianapolis, IN             30:26.04
   18    63  Starks, Shelby             W12                               30:56.20
   19    43  Gilstrof, Troy             M35                               31:10.06
   20    70  Sturm, Gus                 M50                               31:17.04
   21    77  Moore, John                M39                               31:29.27
   22    53  Shears, Laura              W47                               31:33.53
   23    72  Riggleman, Ken             M45                               31:49.38
   24    31  Swank, Michael             M20  Indianapolis, IN             31:59.02
   25    42  Spence, Dewey              M66                               32:00.68
   26    28  Sedam, Julie               W47  Indianapolis, IN             32:39.43
   27    25  Richardson, Melinda        W30  Indianapolis, IN             33:29.78
   28    69  Storm, Marie               W22                               33:32.82
   29    32  Sweets, Brooke             W29  Indianapolis, IN             33:36.90
   30    61  Burton, Shannon            W34                               33:52.50
   31    79  Creager, Don               M38                               34:57.03
   32    18  Lloyd, Kelly               W48  Indianapolis, IN             34:59.85
   33    51  Shull, Rebecca             W38                               35:16.39
   34    58  Nevitt, Jenny              W16                               35:28.05
   35    57  Nevitt, Joe                M45                               35:30.62
   36    12  Hathaway, Tom              M77  Indianapolis, IN             35:32.73
   37     9  Fields, Jen                W39  Indianapolis, IN             35:56.82
   38    15  Hurrle, Ruth               W35  Indianapolis, IN             35:57.46
   39     7  Cox, Heather               W39  Indianapolis, IN             36:14.64
   40    34  Evans, Angie               W41                               36:40.92
   41    40  Bolgn, Jon                 M42                               37:12.82
   42    41  Tooley, Zach               M12                               37:31.25
   43    85  Sims, Jenny                W13                               37:36.28
   44    86  Sims, Tom                  M41                               37:37.14
   45    27  Rinear, Marcy              W38                               37:44.19
   46    17  Lindsay, Missy             W42                               37:44.55
   47    10  Fulton, Patricia           W47  Greenwood, IN                38:18.97
   48     8  Edwards, Irvin             M62  Indianapolis, IN             38:30.71
   49    38  Sampson, Jacob             M11                               39:02.16
   50    39  Sampson, Mike              M40                               39:02.80
   51    87  Mize, Shannon              W34                               39:17.11
   52    50  Rolinson, Ian              M12                               39:59.82
   53    20  O'Maley, Colleen           W14  Indianapolis, IN             40:52.95
   54    21  O'Maley, Michael           M45  Indianapolis, IN             40:53.54
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   55    11  Hathaway, Jane             W77  Indianapolis, IN             41:17.16
   56    80  Fair, Christina            W34                               41:25.33
   57     2  Belden, John               M38  Greenwood, IN                41:25.72
   58    45  Bryan, Josiah              M13                               42:22.51
   59    54  Shears, Allison            W10                               45:13.24
   60    52  Treat, Judi                W35                               45:14.12
   61    76  Trafford, Sherry           W41                               45:31.65
   62    66  Rohl, Dave                 M42                               45:46.32
   63     5  Butler, Kelly              W44  Indianapolis, IN             46:11.81
   64    16  Kraeszig, Lori             W39  Indianapolis, IN             46:12.09
   65     1  Beer, Elizabeth            W36  Indianapolis, IN             46:12.33
   66    13  Helmond, Kathy             W51  Indianapolis, IN             46:32.51
   67    44  Bryan, Gabe                M12                               47:38.25
   68    46  Bryan, Peggy               W44                               48:53.81
   69    56  Childers, Karen            W45                               57:58.31
   70    19  Mendel Jr, Steven          M35  Indianapolis, IN             59:37.96
   71    26  Rickelman II, Michael      M29  Indianapolis, IN             59:38.25
   72     3  Bennett, Nancy             W54  Camby, IN                  1:00:36.88
   73     4  Bennett, Steve             M61  Camby, IN                  1:00:40.07
   74    59  Nevitt, Brenda             W43                             1:02:35.03
   75    83  Allman, Kim                W48                             1:02:45.70
   76    36  England, Erin              W29                             1:02:46.45
   77    73  Terlep, Pattie             W54                             1:04:49.81
   78    68  Kominiarek, K              W63                             1:04:50.05
   79    75  Terlep, Meagan             W25                             1:07:00.18
   80    74  Terlep, Tom                M57                             1:07:01.17
   81    23  Randall, Christina         W29  Greenwood, IN              1:07:44.61
   82    37  Haas, Tami                 W52                             1:07:46.48
   83    22  Petro, Tina                W52  Greenwood, IN              1:09:52.28
   84    24  Randall, Kasia              W9  Greenwood, IN              1:09:52.92
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Event 1  Mixed 99 & Under 4 Mile Run RR 4 mile run
==================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                  Avg Mile     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
14 & Under Results - Women
  1 Starks, Shelby           W12                         7:44.1   30:56.20
  2 Sims, Jenny              W13                         9:24.1   37:36.28
  3 O'Maley, Colleen         W14                        10:13.3   40:52.95
  4 Shears, Allison          W10                        11:18.4   45:13.24
  5 Randall, Kasia            W9                        17:28.3 1:09:52.92
15-19 Results - Women
  1 Casey, Kam               W17                         7:17.3   29:09.07
  2 Howland, Jacklyn         W16                         7:17.9   29:11.58
  3 Nevitt, Jenny            W16                         8:52.1   35:28.05
20-24 Results - Women
  1 Storm, Marie             W22                         8:23.2   33:32.82
25-29 Results - Women
  1 Sweets, Brooke           W29                         8:24.3   33:36.90
  2 England, Erin            W29                        15:41.7 1:02:46.45
  3 Terlep, Meagan           W25                        16:45.1 1:07:00.18
  4 Randall, Christina       W29                        16:56.2 1:07:44.61
30-34 Results - Women
  1 Roberts, Libby           W33                         7:32.2   30:08.56
  2 Richardson, Melinda      W30                         8:22.5   33:29.78
  3 Burton, Shannon          W34                         8:28.2   33:52.50
  4 Mize, Shannon            W34                         9:49.3   39:17.11
  5 Fair, Christina          W34                        10:21.4   41:25.33
35-39 Results - Women
  1 Shull, Rebecca           W38                         8:49.1   35:16.39
  2 Fields, Jen              W39                         8:59.2   35:56.82
  3 Hurrle, Ruth             W35                         8:59.4   35:57.46
  4 Cox, Heather             W39                         9:03.7   36:14.64
  5 Rinear, Marcy            W38                         9:26.1   37:44.19
  6 Treat, Judi              W35                        11:18.6   45:14.12
  7 Kraeszig, Lori           W39                        11:33.1   46:12.09
  8 Beer, Elizabeth          W36                        11:33.1   46:12.33
40-44 Results - Women
  1 Casey, Kathy             W44                         6:43.2   26:52.57
  2 Swank, Gwynn             W41                         7:36.6   30:26.04
  3 Evans, Angie             W41                         9:10.3   36:40.92
  4 Lindsay, Missy           W42                         9:26.2   37:44.55
  5 Trafford, Sherry         W41                        11:23.0   45:31.65
  6 Butler, Kelly            W44                        11:33.0   46:11.81
  7 Bryan, Peggy             W44                        12:13.5   48:53.81
  8 Nevitt, Brenda           W43                        15:38.8 1:02:35.03
45-49 Results - Women
  1 Casey, Kieran            W49                         7:20.1   29:20.37
  2 Shears, Laura            W47                         7:53.4   31:33.53
  3 Sedam, Julie             W47                         8:09.9   32:39.43
  4 Lloyd, Kelly             W48                         8:45.0   34:59.85
  5 Fulton, Patricia         W47                         9:34.8   38:18.97
  6 Childers, Karen          W45                        14:29.6   57:58.31
  7 Allman, Kim              W48                        15:41.5 1:02:45.70
50-54 Results - Women
  1 Helmond, Kathy           W51                        11:38.2   46:32.51
  2 Bennett, Nancy           W54                        15:09.3 1:00:36.88
  3 Terlep, Pattie           W54                        16:12.5 1:04:49.81
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  4 Haas, Tami               W52                        16:56.7 1:07:46.48
  5 Petro, Tina              W52                        17:28.1 1:09:52.28
60-64 Results - Women
  1 Kominiarek, K            W63                        16:12.6 1:04:50.05
75-99 Results - Women
  1 Hathaway, Jane           W77                        10:19.3   41:17.16
14 & Under Results - Men
  1 Walden, Harrison         M14                         6:30.8   26:03.06
  2 Allman, Chris            M12                         6:37.8   26:31.01
  3 Tooley, Zach             M12                         9:22.9   37:31.25
  4 Sampson, Jacob           M11                         9:45.6   39:02.16
  5 Rolinson, Ian            M12                        10:00.0   39:59.82
  6 Bryan, Josiah            M13                        10:35.7   42:22.51
  7 Bryan, Gabe              M12                        11:54.6   47:38.25
20-24 Results - Men
  1 Storm, Kevin             M22                         6:17.9   25:11.39
  2 Spears, Michael          M22                         6:33.1   26:12.14
  3 Swank, Michael           M20                         7:59.8   31:59.02
25-29 Results - Men
  1 Miller, Brian            M28                         6:07.8   24:31.07
  2 Rickelman II, Michael    M29                        14:54.6   59:38.25
35-39 Results - Men
  1 Mason, Stephen           M39                         5:50.7   23:22.56
  2 Evans, Rob               M38                         6:52.0   27:27.88
  3 Gilstrof, Troy           M35                         7:47.6   31:10.06
  4 Moore, John              M39                         7:52.4   31:29.27
  5 Creager, Don             M38                         8:44.3   34:57.03
  6 Belden, John             M38                        10:21.5   41:25.72
  7 Mendel Jr, Steven        M35                        14:54.5   59:37.96
40-44 Results - Men
  1 Bolgn, Jon               M42                         9:18.2   37:12.82
  2 Sims, Tom                M41                         9:24.3   37:37.14
  3 Sampson, Mike            M40                         9:45.7   39:02.80
  4 Rohl, Dave               M42                        11:26.6   45:46.32
45-49 Results - Men
  1 Theal, Andy              M46                         6:34.5   26:17.71
  2 Armstrong, Mike          M49                         6:38.6   26:34.05
  3 Riggleman, Ken           M45                         7:57.4   31:49.38
  4 Nevitt, Joe              M45                         8:52.7   35:30.62
  5 O'Maley, Michael         M45                        10:13.4   40:53.54
50-54 Results - Men
  1 Swank, Ken               M51                         6:23.6   25:34.08
  2 Roberson, Jeff           M52                         7:21.2   29:24.62
  3 Sturm, Gus               M50                         7:49.3   31:17.04
55-59 Results - Men
  1 Terlep, Tom              M57                        16:45.3 1:07:01.17
60-64 Results - Men
  1 Edwards, Irvin           M62                         9:37.7   38:30.71
  2 Bennett, Steve           M61                        15:10.1 1:00:40.07
65-69 Results - Men
  1 Spence, Dewey            M66                         8:00.2   32:00.68
75-99 Results - Men
  1 Hathaway, Tom            M77                         8:53.2   35:32.73
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